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199508150002
23521

08/15/1995
02:30:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONST

199502170000
43401

199502090000
36051

02/09/1995
10:30:19

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, PAUL
A JR

199402250000
63031

199512140003
58781

12/14/1995
12:30:42

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE CORDES,
PAUL

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199512190003
63441

12/19/1995
10:38:30

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199510170002
95951

10/17/1995
10:36:23

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES STOVALL,
GERALD A JR

199306040001
60541

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:1993-
16054, 1993-
16668

199511060003
19731

11/06/1995
11:39:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKLESIMER,
ALAN

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199511070003
21701

11/07/1995
11:03:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199511070003
21691

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:2, 1995-
32169

199511070003
21701

11/07/1995
11:03:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 96 199511070003
21691

Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:9 Pg:96
Desc:2, 1995-
32169

199511070003
22711

11/07/1995
03:20:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE WIMBERLY,
ARTHUR N

13 99 Lot#:303
Book:13 Pg:99

199511220003
36771

11/22/1995
02:46:37

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER,
JAKE L

Sec:05
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199512050003
48171

12/05/1995
02:49:36

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, JASON
SCOTT

3 24 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24

199512130003
57361

12/13/1995
10:32:04

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONST CO

199512130003
57371

12/13/1995
10:32:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONST CO



199502020000
29521

02/02/1995
10:37:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE, JOHN
R

14 69 Lot#:69
Book:14 Pg:69


