Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199508150002 23521	08/15/1995 02:30:53	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONST					199502170000 43401	
199502090000 36051	02/09/1995 10:30:19	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, PAUL A JR					199402250000 63031	
199512140003 58781	12/14/1995 12:30:42	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORDES, PAUL						Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NW
199512190003 63441	12/19/1995 10:38:30	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199510170002 95951	10/17/1995 10:36:23	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	STOVALL, GERALD A JR					199306040001 60541	Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:1993- 16054, 1993- 16668
199511060003 19731	11/06/1995 11:39:22	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKLESIMER, ALAN						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199511070003 21701	11/07/1995 11:03:22	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST PERFORMAN CE MORTGAGE CORP					199511070003 21691	Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:2, 1995- 32169
199511070003 21701	11/07/1995 11:03:22	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST PERFORMAN CE MORTGAGE CORP			9	96	199511070003 21691	Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:9 Pg:96 Desc:2, 1995- 32169
199511070003 22711	11/07/1995 03:20:53	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIMBERLY, ARTHUR N			13	99		Lot#:303 Book:13 Pg:99
199511220003 36771	11/22/1995 02:46:37	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER, JAKE L						Sec:05 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199512050003 48171	12/05/1995 02:49:36	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, JASON SCOTT			3	24		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24
199512130003 57361	12/13/1995 10:32:04	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONST CO						
199512130003 57371	12/13/1995 10:32:07	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONST CO						

199502020000 29521	FEDERAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, JOHN R		14	69	Lot#:69 Book:14 Pg:69
	SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC							